80 slpm, Getter Type Gas Purifiers
GETTRON, GT3
Standard Features
Controller PURIFY GAS
√ Fully Automated Controller by Programmable Logic Controller. IMPURITIES INLET OUTLET INLET OUTLET INLET OUTLET
√ 4.3" Touchable Human Machine Interface. H2O <1.0 ppmv ≦ 1.0 ppbv <1.0 ppmv ≦ 1.0 ppbv <1.0 ppmv ≦ 1.0 ppbv
√ PLC MODBUS Communication Port, Ethernet, RJ45 Connector. O2 <1.0 ppmv ≦ 1.0 ppbv <1.0 ppmv ≦ 1.0 ppbv <1.0 ppmv ≦ 1.0 ppbv
Gas Panel & Hardware CO <0.5 ppmv ≦ 1.0 ppbv <0.5 ppmv ≦ 1.0 ppbv <0.5 ppmv ≦ 1.0 ppbv

,
GT3 - -
Numbering System
XX
R = Rare Gas
N = Nitrogen
H = Hydrogen
1 = 110 VAC
2 = 220 VAC
PURIFY GAS
MODEL NO.
Maximum Flow
Purified Outlet Filter
Pressure Drop
(at 100 psig inlet pressure)
Operation Temperature
Outlet Gas Temperature
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Weight
Installed Power, GT3-_-1
Installed Power, GT3-_-2
Data Output Communication
Inlet & Outlet Gas Connection
Inlet Gas Pressure Range
Instrument Air Connection
Instrument Air Pressure Range
Over Pressure Relief Vent
Purifier Housing Exhaust
(Facilities Vacuum: 0.2 inches H2O)
Tube Surface Treatment
Pressure Vessel Design Code
Specifications
NITROGEN ARGON / HELIUM HYDROGEN
0.003 μm metal filter 0.003 μm metal filter 0.003 μm metal filter
80 slpm
GT3-H-1/2GT3-R-1/2GT3-N-1/2
80 slpm 80 slpm
< 7 psid @ Maximum Flow < 7 psid @ Maximum Flow < 7 psid @ Maximum Flow
300 Celius 350 Celius 300 Celius
<50 °C @ Maximum Flow <50 °C @ Maximum Flow <50 °C @ Maximum Flow
Instalation Information
950 mm 950 mm 950 mm
300 mm 300 mm 300 mm
300 mm 300 mm 300 mm
110 VAC, 1P+E, 600 W 110 VAC, 1P+E, 600 W 110 VAC, 1P+E, 600 KW
RJ45/Ethernet, MODBUS RJ45/Ethernet, MODBUS RJ45/Ethernet, MODBUS
220 VAC, 1P+E, 1,000 W 220 VAC, 1P+E, 1,000 W 220 VAC, 1P+E, 1,000 W
1/4" MVCR 1/4" MVCR 1/4" FVCR
3.5 ~ 9.8 barg
(50 ~ 142 psig)
3.5 ~ 9.8 barg
(50 ~ 142 psig)
3.5 ~ 9.8 barg
(50 ~ 142 psig)
4" duct 4" duct 4" duct
1/4" Quick Plug 1/4" Quick Plug 1/4" Quick Plug
4.1 ~ 6.9 barg
(60 ~ 100 psig)
4.1 ~ 6.9 barg
(60 ~ 100 psig)
4.1 ~ 6.9 barg
(60 ~ 100 psig)
41 Kg 41 Kg 42 Kg
SUS316L-BA, and
EP after getter cartridge
SUS316L-BA, and
EP after getter cartridge
SUS316L-BA, and
EP after getter cartridge
ASME Vessel Standards Section VIII
CE Marking